A}
AMAE 175z

June 2022 Women Physicians Section (WPS) Meeting

Friday, June 10

3:30 — 5:15 p.m. Central time

Hyatt Regency Chicago, 151 E Wacker Drive
Grand Hall | (Ballroom Level | East Tower)

3:30 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

5:05 p.m.

5:10 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

WPS Business meeting
welcome | introductions | program overview

Joan F. Giambalvo Fund for the Advancement of
Women Program
overview | introductions

Joan F. Giambalvo Fund for the Advancement of
Women presentation: “Women Physicians in
Transition: Learning to Navigate the Pipeline from
Early to Mid-Career”

June 2022 HOD items of business review

Announcements

Closing remarks

Adjourn

Special event: MSS 50th Anniversary Reception
Come celebrate the 50th Anniversary of the Medical Student Section. All AMA members are welcome.
Thursday, June 9, 8-10 p.m., Crystal Ballroom and Foyer (Lobby Level | West Tower)

Meeting of the AMA House of Delegates

June 10-15

Visit the AMA website for meeting details.

WPS events held in conjunction with the HOD Meeting:

¢ WPS Associates meeting — Sunday, June 12 from 1:30 — 3 p.m.

Joanna Bisgrove, MD
WPS Vice-Chair

Susan Thompson Hingle, MD
WPS Member at-large

Geneen T. Gin, DO

(Q&A with Sarah Swiezy, Medical
Student Section Representative)

Nicole Lee Plenty, MD, MPH, MS
WPS Delegate

Anna Laucis, MD, MPhil
WPS Alternate Delegate
Roberta Gebhard, DO
American Medical Women’s
Association Representative
Sarah Swiezy

Medical Student Section
Representative

(Plan to join our Speed Mentoring Session during the WPS Associates Meeting)
Grand Hall G/H (Ballroom Level | East Tower)


https://www.ama-assn.org/house-delegates/annual-meeting

