

June 2022 Women Physicians Section (WPS) Meeting

Friday, June 10

3:30 – 5:15 p.m. Central time

Hyatt Regency Chicago, 151 E Wacker Drive
Grand Hall I (Ballroom Level | East Tower)

3:30 p.m.	WPS Business meeting welcome introductions program overview	Joanna Bisgrove, MD WPS Vice-Chair
3:40 p.m.	Joan F. Giambalvo Fund for the Advancement of Women Program overview introductions	Susan Thompson Hingle, MD WPS Member at-large
3:45 p.m.	Joan F. Giambalvo Fund for the Advancement of Women presentation: “Women Physicians in Transition: Learning to Navigate the Pipeline from Early to Mid-Career”	Geneen T. Gin, DO (Q&A with Sarah Swiezy, Medical Student Section Representative)
4:45 p.m.	June 2022 HOD items of business review	Nicole Lee Plenty, MD, MPH, MS WPS Delegate Anna Laucis, MD, MPhil WPS Alternate Delegate
5:05 p.m.	Announcements	Roberta Gebhard, DO American Medical Women's Association Representative
5:10 p.m.	Closing remarks	Sarah Swiezy Medical Student Section Representative
5:15 p.m.	Adjourn	

Special event: MSS 50th Anniversary Reception

Come celebrate the 50th Anniversary of the Medical Student Section. All AMA members are welcome.
Thursday, June 9, 8-10 p.m., Crystal Ballroom and Foyer (Lobby Level | West Tower)

Meeting of the AMA House of Delegates

June 10-15

Visit the [AMA website](#) for meeting details.

WPS events held in conjunction with the HOD Meeting:

- WPS Associates meeting – Sunday, June 12 from 1:30 – 3 p.m.
(Plan to join our Speed Mentoring Session during the WPS Associates Meeting)
Grand Hall G/H (Ballroom Level | East Tower)